
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= CITY OF
PELHAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201801040000
04720

01/04/2018
03:48:02

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee DEEDS KRA REAL
ESTATE LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201801040000
04720

01/04/2018
03:48:02

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee DEEDS KRA REAL
ESTATE LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201801310000
33240

01/31/2018
02:13:12

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

OAK
MOUNTAIN
AMPHITHEAT
ER

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201803090000
77380

03/09/2018
12:30:55

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
PELHAM

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201803150000
83380

03/15/2018
08:28:09

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201803210000
93050

03/21/2018
09:56:29

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
PELHAM

Other:SEE
INST
SUBDIVISION
REGULATION
S

201803210000
93050

03/21/2018
09:56:29

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
PELHAM

Other:SEE
INST
SUBDIVISION
REGULATION
S

201810040003
55510

10/04/2018
04:26:33

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COLVIN
GERALD D

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201810050003
57090

10/05/2018
03:20:20

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES GRAY KELLY
H

4 81 Instr
#:20161108000
411890

Lot#:20 Book:4
Pg:81
Sub:INDIAN
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

201801040000
04710

01/04/2018
03:48:01

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee DEEDS KRA REAL
ESTATE LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201801040000
04720

01/04/2018
03:48:02

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee DEEDS KRA REAL
ESTATE LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201801040000
04710

01/04/2018
03:48:01

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee DEEDS KRA REAL
ESTATE LLC

Other:SEE
INST



201801040000
04710

01/04/2018
03:48:01

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee DEEDS KRA REAL
ESTATE LLC

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201801040000
04710

01/04/2018
03:48:01

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee DEEDS KRA REAL
ESTATE LLC

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201801040000
04710

01/04/2018
03:48:01

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee DEEDS KRA REAL
ESTATE LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201803090000
77380

03/09/2018
12:30:55

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
PELHAM

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201804260001
40620

04/26/2018
10:56:45

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201804260001
40620

04/26/2018
10:56:45

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201804260001
40630

04/26/2018
10:56:46

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TALL
TIMBERS LLC

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201804260001
40630

04/26/2018
10:56:46

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TALL
TIMBERS LLC

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201804260001
40630

04/26/2018
10:56:46

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TALL
TIMBERS LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201810040003
55500

10/04/2018
04:26:32

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PARKER
SOUTHERN
BUILDING LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201810040003
55510

10/04/2018
04:26:33

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COLVIN
GERALD D

0 0 Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201810040003
55500

10/04/2018
04:26:32

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PARKER
SOUTHERN
BUILDING LLC

0 0 Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


