Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= CITY OF PELHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801040000 04720	01/04/2018 03:48:02	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	KRA REAL ESTATE LLC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201801040000 04720	01/04/2018 03:48:02	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	KRA REAL ESTATE LLC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201801310000 33240	01/31/2018 02:13:12	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	OAK MOUNTAIN AMPHITHEAT ER						Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201803090000 77380	03/09/2018 12:30:55	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF PELHAM						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201803150000 83380	03/15/2018 08:28:09	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201803210000 93050	03/21/2018 09:56:29	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CITY OF PELHAM						Other:SEE INST SUBDIVISION REGULATION S
201803210000 93050	03/21/2018 09:56:29	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CITY OF PELHAM						Other:SEE INST SUBDIVISION REGULATION S
201810040003 55510	10/04/2018 04:26:33	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COLVIN GERALD D			0	0		Other:SEE INST
201810050003 57090	10/05/2018 03:20:20	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY KELLY H			4	81	Instr #:20161108000 411890	Lot#:20 Book:4 Pg:81 Sub:INDIAN HILLS FIRST SECTOR
201801040000 04710	01/04/2018 03:48:01	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	KRA REAL ESTATE LLC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201801040000 04720	01/04/2018 03:48:02	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	KRA REAL ESTATE LLC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201801040000 04710	01/04/2018 03:48:01	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	KRA REAL ESTATE LLC						Other:SEE INST

201801040000 04710	01/04/2018 03:48:01	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	KRA REAL ESTATE LLC				Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201801040000 04710	01/04/2018 03:48:01	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	KRA REAL ESTATE LLC				Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201801040000 04710	01/04/2018 03:48:01	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	KRA REAL ESTATE LLC				Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201803090000 77380	03/09/2018 12:30:55	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF PELHAM				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201804260001 40620	04/26/2018 10:56:45	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC				Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201804260001 40620	04/26/2018 10:56:45	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC				Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201804260001 40630	04/26/2018 10:56:46	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TALL TIMBERS LLC				Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201804260001 40630	04/26/2018 10:56:46	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TALL TIMBERS LLC				Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201804260001 40630	04/26/2018 10:56:46	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TALL TIMBERS LLC				Other:SEE INST
201810040003 55500	10/04/2018 04:26:32	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PARKER SOUTHERN BUILDING LLC		0	0	Other:SEE INST
201810040003 55510	10/04/2018 04:26:33	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COLVIN GERALD D	 	0	0	Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201810040003 55500	10/04/2018 04:26:32	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PARKER SOUTHERN BUILDING LLC		0	0	Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST